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ALACHUA FL SPRINT
Release(B): 08:05 Birds: 100 Lofts: 5
Release Wx: CLEAR, NNE 2, 73

2025 YB
U-TEN RPC

2025-09-28 08:05

Printed on September 28th 2025, 1:04
pm

Station: ALACHUA,FL
Arrival Wx: CLEAR, NN2, 80

1 MANUEL MARIN/17
(MARIN LOFT)

68 AU 25 CUBU C 001 09/28/2025
10:08:46.8

102.329 1454.993 00.00 95

2 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ/30
(POWER OF FAITH)

1834 AU 25
UTEN

BB C 008 09/28/2025
09:59:45.2

94.822 1454.308 00.03 90

3 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

56 AU 25 MEN BBWF C 000 09/28/2025
09:59:46.3

2 1454.076 00.04 85

4 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

11 AU 25 MEN BBWF H 000 09/28/2025
09:59:46.7

3 1453.992 00.04 80

5 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

461 AU 25
DMVL

BB C 003 09/28/2025
09:59:46.7

4 1453.992 00.04 75

6 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

442 AU 25
DMVL

BBWF H 000 09/28/2025
09:59:47.1

5 1453.907 00.05 70

7 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

1833 AU 25
UTEN

BBWF C 002 09/28/2025
09:59:47.6

6 1453.802 00.05 65

8 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

65858 AU 25
ARPU

BBWF C 000 09/28/2025
09:59:49.2

7 1453.464 00.07 60

9 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

118 AU 25 UTBR BB C 000 09/28/2025
09:59:50.7

8 1453.148 00.08 55

------------------------------------------------------------ 10% -----------------------------------------------------------

10 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

1836 AU 25
UTEN

BB C 000 09/28/2025
09:59:57.4

9 1451.736 00.15 50

11 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

5339 AU 25
MAGI

BCH C 000 09/28/2025
09:59:57.7

10 1451.673 00.15 45

12 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

8296 AU 25 AA C 003 09/28/2025
10:09:38.0

2 1445.031 00.51 40

PosName Band Color SexNomArrival Miles yd/min
To
Win

Points
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13 TONY GOGONIS/13
(K&T GOGONIS)

5295 AU 25
MAGI

BC C 000 09/28/2025
09:59:13.8

93.766 1444.701 00.48 35

14 TONY GOGONIS
(K&T GOGONIS)

2589 AU 25
GOGO

BB C 000 09/28/2025
09:59:14.3

2 1444.595 00.48 30

15 EYNAR LOPEZ/30
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

10211 AU 25
GHC

BC H 000 09/28/2025
09:59:14.4

93.761 1444.497 00.49 25

16 TONY GOGONIS
(K&T GOGONIS)

2590 AU 25
GOGO

BB C 005 09/28/2025
09:59:16.4

3 1444.153 00.51 20

17 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

6921 AU 25
GHC

BB H 008 09/28/2025
09:59:16.1

2 1444.139 00.51 15

18 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

731 AU 25 UTAU H 000 09/28/2025
10:00:36.4

11 1443.573 00.54 10

19 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

732 AU 25 UTAU BB C 000 09/28/2025
10:00:36.7

12 1443.511 00.54 5

------------------------------------------------------------ 20% -----------------------------------------------------------

20 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

65856 AU 25
ARPU

BB C 006 09/28/2025
10:00:36.9

13 1443.469 00.54 0

21 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

5345 AU 25
MAGI

BB C 000 09/28/2025
10:00:37.0

14 1443.449 00.55 0

22 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

735 AU 25 UTAU BBWF C 000 09/28/2025
10:00:37.2

15 1443.407 00.55 0

23 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

1832 AU 25
UTEN

BB C 000 09/28/2025
10:00:37.9

16 1443.261 00.55 0

24 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

2529 AU 25 LS BBWF C 000 09/28/2025
10:00:37.9

17 1443.261 00.55 0

25 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

1837 AU 25
UTEN

BBWF C 000 09/28/2025
10:00:41.8

18 1442.450 00.59 0

26 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

12018 AU 25
ARPU

C 008 09/28/2025
10:09:51.8

3 1442.369 01.05 0

27 TONY GOGONIS
(K&T GOGONIS)

703 AU 25 UTAU SILV C 003 09/28/2025
09:59:25.4

4 1442.260 01.00 0

28 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

6926 AU 25
GHC

BC H 000 09/28/2025
09:59:25.5

3 1442.162 01.00 0

PosName Band Color SexNomArrival Miles yd/min
To
Win

Points
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29 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

15 AU 25 MEN H 001 09/28/2025
10:00:43.4

19 1442.118 01.01 0

30 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

1422 AU 25
UTEN

BB H 000 09/28/2025
09:59:26.1

4 1442.036 01.01 0

31 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

5370 AU 25
MAGI

BB H 000 09/28/2025
09:59:26.3

5 1441.994 01.01 0

32 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

827 AU 25 SUNS BC C 007 09/28/2025
09:59:26.3

6 1441.994 01.01 0

33 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

35 AU 25 MEN BB C 000 09/28/2025
10:00:44.1

20 1441.973 01.02 0

34 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

6908 AU 25
GHC

BB H 000 09/28/2025
09:59:26.4

7 1441.973 01.01 0

35 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

67 AU 25 CUBU C 000 09/28/2025
10:09:54.2

4 1441.907 01.07 0

36 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

2597 AU 25
GOGO

BB H 000 09/28/2025
09:59:27.5

8 1441.742 01.02 0

37 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

66 AU 25 POWE BB C 004 09/28/2025
09:59:27.5

9 1441.742 01.02 0

38 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

737 AU 25 UTAU BBWF H 005 09/28/2025
10:00:46.5

21 1441.475 01.04 0

39 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

36909 AU 25
ARPU

CHO H 000 09/28/2025
09:59:31.7

10 1440.861 01.06 0

40 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

56 AU 25 POWE BB C 000 09/28/2025
10:00:50.4

22 1440.666 01.08 0

41 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

4720 AU 25
GHC

BB H 000 09/28/2025
09:59:34.5

11 1440.274 01.09 0

42 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

675 AU 25 UTEN C 007 09/28/2025
10:10:15.7

5 1437.783 01.28 0

43 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

12057 AU 25
ARPU

C 004 09/28/2025
10:10:19.0

6 1437.151 01.32 0

44 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

49 AU 25 CAST H 000 09/28/2025
10:10:19.6

7 1437.037 01.32 0

45 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

12052 AU 25
ARPU

C 002 09/28/2025
10:10:35.9

8 1433.929 01.49 0

46 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

5239 AU 25
GHC

BCH C 000 09/28/2025
10:01:30.9

23 1432.320 01.48 0

PosName Band Color SexNomArrival Miles yd/min
To
Win
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47 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

6932 AU 25
GHC

BB H 003 09/28/2025
10:00:16.5

12 1431.528 01.51 0

48 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

57 AU 25 MEN BB H 000 09/28/2025
10:01:42.9

24 1429.865 02.00 0

49 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

1829 AU 25
UTEN

BB C 000 09/28/2025
10:01:43.0

25 1429.845 02.01 0

50 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

144 AU 25 UTBR BBWF C 000 09/28/2025
10:01:47.8

26 1428.865 02.05 0

51 DENNIS GAYLORD/10
(D GAYLORD)

140 AU 25 UTEN PNBB C 000 09/28/2025
10:00:08.0

93.468 1428.810 02.04 0

52 DENNIS GAYLORD
(D GAYLORD)

143 AU 25 UTEN BB H 003 09/28/2025
10:00:08.0

2 1428.810 02.04 0

53 DENNIS GAYLORD
(D GAYLORD)

147 AU 25 UTEN BB H 004 09/28/2025
10:00:08.3

3 1428.748 02.04 0

54 DENNIS GAYLORD
(D GAYLORD)

142 AU 25 UTEN BC C 000 09/28/2025
10:00:09.0

4 1428.603 02.05 0

55 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

5332 AU 25
MAGI

H 007 09/28/2025
10:02:20.8

27 1422.168 02.38 0

56 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

7632 AU 25
GHC

C 000 09/28/2025
10:12:00.4

9 1418.028 03.13 0

57 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

54 AU 25 POWE BBWF C 000 09/28/2025
10:03:06.6

28 1412.977 03.24 0

58 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

34 AU 25 CAST H 000 09/28/2025
10:13:04.1

10 1406.273 04.17 0

59 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

12046 AU 25
ARPU

H 000 09/28/2025
10:13:27.9

11 1401.931 04.41 0

60 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

1417 AU 25
UTEN

BC H 000 09/28/2025
10:04:33.5

13 1380.241 06.08 0

61 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

83 AU 25 UTEN BC H 000 09/28/2025
10:04:34.1

14 1380.126 06.09 0

62 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

2546 AU 25
GOGO

BC C 000 09/28/2025
10:04:34.7

15 1380.011 06.09 0

63 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

160 AU 25 UTBR H 006 09/28/2025
10:04:35.6

16 1379.837 06.10 0

64 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

159 AU 25 UTBR BB H 000 09/28/2025
10:04:36.5

17 1379.664 06.11 0

PosName Band Color SexNomArrival Miles yd/min
To
Win

Points
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65 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

1420 AU 25
UTEN

BC H 001 09/28/2025
10:04:40.4

18 1378.915 06.15 0

66 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

2509 AU 25
HEBF

BB C 000 09/28/2025
10:04:42.1

19 1378.589 06.17 0

67 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

1424 AU 25
UTEN

BB H 000 09/28/2025
10:04:48.3

20 1377.400 06.23 0

68 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

29 AU 25 CCIF BB C 000 09/28/2025
10:06:31.1

29 1373.346 06.49 0

69 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

1418 AU 25
UTEN

BC H 000 09/28/2025
10:05:11.4

21 1372.987 06.46 0

70 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

1423 AU 25
UTEN

BB H 000 09/28/2025
10:05:17.7

22 1371.789 06.52 0

71 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

6913 AU 25
GHC

DCWF H 000 09/28/2025
10:05:22.9

23 1370.801 06.57 0

72 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

1421 AU 25
UTEN

BC H 005 09/28/2025
10:05:26.0

24 1370.213 07.01 0

73 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

1672 AU 25
GHC

BB H 000 09/28/2025
10:05:37.3

25 1368.074 07.12 0

74 DENNIS GAYLORD
(D GAYLORD)

144 AU 25 UTEN BC C 008 09/28/2025
10:05:54.2

5 1360.621 07.50 0

75 DENNIS GAYLORD
(D GAYLORD)

131 AU 25 UTEN BB C 007 09/28/2025
10:06:15.1

6 1356.713 08.11 0

76 TONY GOGONIS
(K&T GOGONIS)

2577 AU 25
GOGO

BB C 000 09/28/2025
10:06:42.3

5 1355.969 08.16 0

77 TONY GOGONIS
(K&T GOGONIS)

2510 AU 25
GOGO

BC C 006 09/28/2025
10:06:43.1

6 1355.820 08.17 0

78 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

134 AU 25 UTBR H 000 09/28/2025
10:18:01.9

12 1353.806 09.15 0

79 DENNIS GAYLORD
(D GAYLORD)

4756 AU 25
GHC

BB H 005 09/28/2025
10:06:43.1

7 1351.511 08.39 0

80 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

12058 AU 25
ARPU

H 006 09/28/2025
10:18:26.0

13 1349.730 09.39 0

81 CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ
(POWER OF FAITH)

1828 AU 25
UTEN

BB C 004 09/28/2025
10:08:55.4

30 1346.693 09.13 0

82 TONY GOGONIS
(K&T GOGONIS)

12 AU 25 UTBR BC C 001 09/28/2025
10:08:30.5

7 1336.170 10.05 0

83 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

10216 AU 25
GHC

BC H 002 09/28/2025
10:08:49.2

26 1332.736 10.24 0

PosName Band Color SexNomArrival Miles yd/min
To
Win

Points
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84 DENNIS GAYLORD
(D GAYLORD)

4758 AU 25
GHC

BBPD H 001 09/28/2025
10:08:28.0

8 1332.373 10.24 0

85 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

91396 AU 25
ARPU

BB C 000 09/28/2025
10:08:52.4

27 1332.162 10.27 0

86 DENNIS GAYLORD
(D GAYLORD)

4773 AU 25
GHC

BB C 006 09/28/2025
10:09:04.2

9 1325.894 11.00 0

87 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

5688 AU 25
GHC

BB H 000 09/28/2025
10:09:32.1

28 1325.084 11.07 0

88 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

104303 AU 25
ARPU

H 000 09/28/2025
10:21:13.4

14 1322.087 12.26 0

89 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

56 AU 25 UTEN H 000 09/28/2025
10:21:14.8

15 1321.860 12.27 0

90 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

191 AU 25 UTEN C 000 09/28/2025
10:21:18.3

16 1321.294 12.31 0

91 TONY GOGONIS
(K&T GOGONIS)

1731 AU 25
UTEN

DC C 000 09/28/2025
10:11:49.5

8 1301.227 13.24 0

92 TONY GOGONIS
(K&T GOGONIS)

110 IF 25 TVF SILV H 002 09/28/2025
10:18:50.2

9 1233.056 20.24 0

93 TONY GOGONIS
(K&T GOGONIS)

2521 AU 25
GOGO

BB C 004 09/28/2025
10:20:12.2

10 1220.592 21.46 0

94 TONY GOGONIS
(K&T GOGONIS)

2566 AU 25
GOGO

BB C 000 09/28/2025
10:20:15.5

11 1220.096 21.50 0

95 EYNAR LOPEZ
(LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)

10215 AU 25
GHC

BB H 000 09/28/2025
10:21:07.8

29 1212.219 22.42 0

96 TONY GOGONIS
(K&T GOGONIS)

2586 AU 25
GOGO

RC C 007 09/28/2025
10:26:53.3

12 1163.085 28.27 0

97 MANUEL MARIN
(MARIN LOFT)

674 AU 25 UTEN C 005 09/28/2025
10:45:24.0

17 1122.812 36.37 0

98 DENNIS GAYLORD
(D GAYLORD)

4730 AU 25
GHC

BB C 002 09/28/2025
10:47:55.5

10 1009.690 49.51 0

99 TONY GOGONIS
(K&T GOGONIS)

106 IF 25 TVF SILV C 008 09/28/2025
10:56:11.2

13 964.025 57.45 0

PosName Band Color SexNomArrival Miles yd/min
To
Win

Points


